
(2 
HY 5,00,000.00 (uta 

SI. No. 

1 

3 

(3) 

4 

5 

10 

6 

11 

7 

12 

13 

14 

SI. No. 

2 w 

3 

6 

4 

7 

5 

12 

co 

10 

11 

ytar (TH)u) 

HET Hyal yRHY, e, email id - csofficeranchi@yahoo.com 

Page..17 

Description of Work/Item (S) 

ADA KIT 

ELECTROLYTE CARTAGE 

() LAB � Diabetes farT o fy ofoI I fdy 

SMART CARD FOR ESR MACHINE 

ADA CONTROL 

ADA CALIBRATOR 
GAMMA GT TEST SYSTEM PACK 

DEKAPHAN AUTO 

LDL CHOLRSTROL WITH CAL 

OTISOL 750 

OPTISOL 1500 

Corrigendum No. : .3.S....date 20.1.2025 

URINORM XL CONTROL 

SEMAGLUTIDE TABLETS 3 mg 

FH0s 6 sifbt arfts c siR 10,00,000.00(< rT) YG 
) GI GIIY I 

SEMAGLUTIDE TABLETS 7 mg 
SEMAGLUTIDE TABLETS 14 mg 

Description of Work/Item (S) 

3 Way With 100 cm 

3 Way with 10 cm 

3 Way with Step Cock 

Inj Dexamedito medine 100 mg 
Inj Dobutamine 250 mg 
Naradrenaline d mg 

Duolin Respnles 

Bougie 
Dudecort Rspnles 

Cutting 

Inj Pheryl Lephrine 100 Mg 

Coutry Pencine 

Nylone 3-0 code Nw3328 Reverst 

Pack Details 

1x500 Test 

1x2500 Test 

1x20ml/1x10ml 
1x1ml 

lx1ml 

2x22ml/2x6.8ml 
2x30ml/2x10ml 
1x100strip 
6x5ml 

400 MI 

2x120 MI 

Each Tab 

Each Tab 

Each Tab 

Unit - Each 

Each 

Each 

Each 

Each 

Each 

Each 

Each 

Anesthesia faT fery ofoi oT fdgrU | 

Each 

Each 

Each 

Each 

Each 

Each 

Each 

Unit - Each 

Each 

Each 

Each 

Each 

Each 

Each 

Each 

Each 

Each 

Each 

Each 

Each 

RATE WITH AIl taxes & 
Charges 

RATE WITH AIl taxes & 

Charges 
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